
buffalo  chicken  salaD

SOUTHWEST chicken  salad

classic  salads

Grilled chicken on romaine tossed with Parmesan, seasoned croutons and creamy Caesar dressing 

Grilled chicken, crumbled blue cheese, fresh vegetables and romaine tossed with Buffalo blue dressing

Grilled chicken, romaine, roasted corn, tomatoes, black beans and tortilla straws with salsa ranch

Additional nutrition information available upon request. 2000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.

310 Cal 

330 Cal 

210 Cal 

540 Cal 

610 Cal 

390 Cal 

640 Cal

520 Cal

No Substitutions

Low Carbon meals have at least 38% lower carbon emissions than the average meal. Learn more about this calculation at eatcoolfood.org

 SM 

620 Cal

Wrap
CHICKEN  CAESAR  SALAD

LG 

$ 7.19 

$ 7.39

$ 7.39

$ 9.19 

$ 10.19 

$ 10.19 

$ 7.19 

$ 7.39 

$ 7.39 

Meal Exchange Menu Item

Garden salad 150 Cal 
$ 3.69Romaine, tomato, red onion, cucumber


