CLASSIC SALADS

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

Grilled chicken on romaine tossed with Parmesan, seasoned croutons and creamy Caesar dressing

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD ()



Grilled chicken, crumbled blue cheese, fresh vegetables and romaine tossed with Buffalo blue dressing

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SALAD 🥯

Grilled chicken, romaine, roasted corn, tomatoes, black beans and tortilla straws with salsa ranch

GARDEN SALAD

Romaine, tomato, red onion, cucumber

Low Carbon meals have at least 38% lower carbon emissions than the average meal. Learn more about this calculation at eatcoolfood.org

> Meal Exchange Menu Item

Additional nutrition information available upon request. 2000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.

SM	LG	Wrap
310 Cal	540 Cal	620 Cal
\$ 7.19	\$ 9.19	\$ 7.19
330 Cal	610 Cal	640 Cal
\$ 7.39	\$ 10.19	\$ 7.39
210 Cal	390 Cal	520 Cal
\$ 7.39	\$ 10.19	\$ 7.39
150 Cal \$ 3.69		

No Substitutions